N
@
>
KEKHO
I. QUALITY
Code
TRAINING PROGRAM
Number
11 Transition Training of Quality Management System ISO 9001
1.2 Quality Management System I1SO 9001 - L ing &
13 Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 9001
1.4 Competent Product Safety and Quality Auditor Training Course
1.5 Competent SNI LSPro Auditor and SNI Sampling Officer (PPC)
1.6 Ci Quality p! ive Skills D
1.7 Total Quality Management / 7 QC Tools
1.8 Six Sigma : Concept & Application for i Per with Minii Errors
L9 Total Productive Maintenance (TPM)
110 Ci Ci int M. Process (CCMP)

1. ENVIRONMENTAL

Code
Number
.1
.2

TRAINING PROGRAM

Environmental Management System ISO 14001 - Ui ing &

Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 14001

Ill. OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY

Code
Number
n.1
mn.2

TRAINING PROGRAM

Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems ISO 45001 - Requirements with guidance for use

Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 45001

IV. INFORMATION SECURITY

Code
Number
WAl

v.2

TRAINING PROGRAM

Awareness ISO 27001 - Information Security Management System

Awareness I1SO 22031 - Societal Security - Busil Continuity M

V. ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

Code
\Al
V.2
V.3
V.4
V.5
V.6
v.7
V.8
V.9

V.10

V.11

TRAINING PROGRAM

Awareness of Basic Electrical Safety Concepts
Workshop: Audit for Product Safety Management System
Electrical Safety Testing based on IEC 60335 - Household Appliances

Understanding Sampling Method for Testing, Inspection, and Certification - Cable

Understanding Sampling Method for Testing, Inspection, and Certification - Household Appliances

Introduction to European CE Mark

(BCMS)

Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60950 - ion T

Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60065 - Audio Video and Similar Electronic Apparatus

Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60227 - PVC Insulated Cables
Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60884 - Plugs & Socket Outlets

Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 61984 - Connectors

VENUE

Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta

Jakarta

VENUE

Jakarta

Jakarta

VENUE

Jakarta

Jakarta

VENUE

Jakarta

Jakarta

VENUE

Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta

Jakarta

DURATION

1 Day
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
1 Day

DURATION

2 Days

2 Days

DURATION

2 Days
2 Days

DURATION

2 Days

2 Days

DURATION

1 Day
2 Days
2 Days
1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days
2 Days

2 Days

Public Training Schedule 2020

KEKHO Training & Consulting

JAN

14-15
20-21

22-23

21-22

JAN

22-23
29-30

JAN

23-24
30-31

JAN

JAN

8-9
15-16
22-23
29-30

13-14

FEB

5-6
11-12

18-19

25-26

4-5

12-13

FEB

19-20
25-26

FEB

5-6
12-13
18-19
26-27

24-25

4.5

10-11

11-12

18-19

16-17

23-24

9-10
17-18

26-27

30-31

31

18-19

7-8

8-9

14-15

15-16

21-22
28-29

6-7

20-21

14-15

22-23

MAY

12-13
19-20

14-15

4-5

11-12

MAY

28-29

19-20

MAY

5-6
12-13

MAY

18-19

28-29

JUN JUL
3 1 4 1
9-10 7-8 5-6 2-3
16-17 15-16 11-12 8-9
25-26
21-22 15-16
10-11 22-23
29-30
8
- - “ H
17-18 6-7 25-26 7-8
22-23 14-15 12-13 23-24
- - “ H
15-16 27-28 5-6 16-17
23-24 29-30 3-4 9-10
- - ﬂ
29-30 15-16
24-25 8-9
- “ H
17 30
22-23
14-15
1 9
25 16
30 23
7-8
18-19
26-27
12
28-29

20-21

oCT

14-15

27-28
20-21

oCT

oCT

6-7

13-14

20-21

NOV

3
4-5
17-18
24-25
10-11

18-19

NOV

17-18

NOV

24-25
18-19

NOV

25-26

11-12

2-3

22-23

DEC

14-15

21-22

DEC

2-3
8-9

DEC

30-31

16-17

DEC



S
€.
>
KEKHO

VI. TOYS & FURNITURE

Public Training Schedule 2020

KEKHO Training & Consulting

Code
TRAINING PROGRAM
Number
V11 Training Course on Furniture Safety
V1.2 Training Course on European Standard for Playground Equipment and Surfacing
V1.3 Training Course on European Standard for Wood Flooring
V14 Training Course on Safety Testing of Toys

VIl. FOOD SAFETY & AGRICULTURE

Code
TRAINING PROGRAM
Number
Vi1 Food Safety Management System ISO 22000 - L ing &
Vil.2 Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points (HACCP) - L ing & Impls
ViIL.3 Training of Good Agriculture Practices (GAP's)
Vil.4 Training of Good Argi P (IndoGAP)
VIL.5 Training of Organic Farming
Vil.6 Training of Internal Control System (ICS)
VIL.7 Training of Trainers Organic Facilitator
Vii.8 Training of Organic Livestock
ViL.9 Training of Participatory Guarantee System (PGS)/PAMOR
VIL.10 Training of ia Organic for P and Import
VIil. MEDICAL
Code
TRAINING PROGRAM
Number
Vi1 Awareness Training of Indonesia SNI ISO 13485 - Sistem Mutu Alat K
vii.2 Awareness Training of ISO 13485 - Quality Management System for Medical Devices
VIIL3 Awareness Training of ISO 13485 and Competent Internal Medical Auditor
ViiL4 Awareness Training of ISO 14969 - Guidance on the application of ISO 13485
VIILS Awareness Training of ISO 14971 - Risk Management for Medical Devices
VIIL.6 Awareness Training of Indonesia SNI ISO 15189 - Persyaratan Mutu dan Kompetensi Laboratorium Medik
VIIL7 Awareness Training of Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) for Production of Sterile Medical Products
VI8 Awareness Training of ISO 15378 - Primary Packaging Materials for Medicinal Products
VIIL9 Awareness Training of European Directives for Medical Devices (CE Mark)
Vii.10 Awareness Training of Cara Produksi Alat Kesehatan yang Baik (CPAKB)
ViiL11 Awareness Training of Cara Distribusi Alat Kesehatan yang Baik (CDAKB)
IX. MINING
Code
TRAINING PROGRAM
Number
X1 Awareness Training of LBMA Responsible Gold Guidance
IX.2 Training of Gold Supply Chain Process

VENUE | DURATION JAN
Jakarta 1 Day

Jakarta 2 Days 29-30
Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

VENUE | DURATION JAN
Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days 28-29
Jakarta 1 Day

Jakarta 1 Day 15
Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 1 Day

Jakarta 2 Days 15-16
Jakarta 1 Day

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days 21-22
Jakarta 4 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days 28-29
Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 1 Day 14
Jakarta 1 Day 21
VENUE

Jakarta 2 Days

Jakarta 2 Days 7-8

FEB

18-19

FEB

25-26

12

19-20

22

27

27-28

12-13

1"

4.5

30-31

18-19

3-4
10-11

9-12

19-20

31

26-27

29-30

15-16

29-30
28

21
22-23
22

8-9

22-23

27-28
30

20-21

MAY

4-5

MAY

11-12
28-29
12-13

AY

4.5
1415

11-14

11-12

28-29

18

23-24

17-18

24-25

17-18

17

30

29-30

10-11

24
30

20-21

22-23
9-10
16-17

15-16

22-23

23-24

13-16

14-15

29

JUL

21-22

27-28

10-11

24-25

26

34

11-12

26-27

31

1112

23-24

3-4
14-15
22-23

29-30

21-24

5-6

12-13

26-27

20-21

27

21-22

8-9

7-8

14-15

6-7
28

NOV

23-24

9-10

16-17

25-26

17

11-12

24-25

4-5

16-19

24-25

18-19

19

17-18

21-22

14-15
22-23
29-30

29

30-31

9-10



P Public Training Schedule 2020

({v )) KEKHO Training & Consulting
e
KEKHO
X. MARINE
Code
TRAINING PROGRAM VENUE | DURATION| JAN MAY JUN JuL ocT NOV DEC
Number
XA International Safety Code (ISM Code) Jakarta 3 Days 25.27 21-23 11413 15417

XI. HUMAN RESOURCES

Code
TRANINE FROGRAN = PURATON - Hmﬂ o - “ o=
Number

X1 Basic HR For The i S Jakarta 2 Days 26-27 21-22 17-18

X1.2 Recruit, Interview & Select Right People Jakarta 2 Days 7-8 20-21 11-12 9-10
X3 P | Admini: ion M Jakarta 2 Days 4-5 24-25 15-16 15-16
X4 Sosialisasi & Implementasi UU Tenaga Kerja & i F isil Ki jaan Jakarta 2 Days 19-20 13-14

XIl. FINANCE & ACCOUNTING

Code
TRAINING PROGRAM VENUE | DURATION JAN FEB MAY JUN JUL AUG oCT NOV DEC
Number
X1 Basic Accounting Jakarta 2 Days 15-16 30-31 29-30 19-20
Xi.2 Akuntansi Perpajakan Jakarta 2 Days 28-29 5-6 22-23
Xi.3 Basic Perpajakan Jakarta 2 Days 17-18 17-18 21-22 29-30

Xlll. OTHER TRAININGS

Code
TRAINING PROGRAM VENUE DURATION JAN FEB m“ MAY JUN JUL AUG oCT NOV DEC
Number

X1 ISO/IEC 17025 - Testing and Calibration Laboratories Jakarta 3 Days 17-19 27-29 10-12
X1.2 1SO 31000 (SNI 8615) - Risk Management Jakarta 3 Days 25-27 21-23 1113 15-17
X3 ISO 50001 - Energy Management System Jakarta 2 Days 22-23 25-26 16-17 7-8
X4 ISO 28000 - Security Management System for Supply Chain Jakarta 2 Days 11-12 12-13
X1.5 ISO 37001 - Anti Bribery Management System Jakarta 2 Days 18-19 1415 1415 15-16 17-18
X1.6 Indonesia SNI ISO/IEC 17065:2012 - Requirements for Bodies Certifying Products, Processes and Services Jakarta 1 Day 29 10 27 22 17
X7 Indonesia SNI ISO/IEC 17067:2013 - Fundamentals of Product Certification and Guidelines for Product Certification Schemes Jakarta 1 Day 26 8 24 26
KEKHO Consulting Office:
JI. KH. Mas Mansyur #96-98 Kebon Melati, 1st floor building
For more details, please contact us at info@kekhogroup.com Tanah Abang. Jakarta Pusat 10230 - INDONESIA
The above mentioned investment value is NOT INCLUDED 10% VAT Telp. +62 21 3192 0220 Fax. +62 21 3192 0330

www.kekhoconsulting.com



