# Public Training Schedule 2020 KEKHO Training & Consulting



# I. QUALITY

Code Number	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
1.1	Transition Training of Quality Management System ISO 9001	Jakarta	1 Day	9	4	3	1	5	3	1	4	1	1	3	2
1.2	Quality Management System ISO 9001 - Understanding & Implementation	Jakarta	2 Days	14-15	5-6	4-5	7-8	12-13	9-10	7-8	5-6	2-3	6-7	4-5	9-10
1.3	Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 9001	Jakarta	2 Days	20-21	11-12	10-11	8-9	19-20	16-17	15-16	11-12	8-9	13-14	17-18	15-16
1.4	Competent Product Safety and Quality Auditor Training Course	Jakarta	2 Days	22-23	18-19			14-15			25-26			24-25	
1.5	Competent SNI LSPro Auditor and SNI Sampling Officer (PPC)	Jakarta	2 Days			11-12				21-22		15-16		10-11	
1.6	Competent Quality Management Representative Skills Development	Jakarta	2 Days			18-19			10-11			22-23			22-23
1.7	Total Quality Management / 7 QC Tools	Jakarta	2 Days				14-15						20-21		
1.8	Six Sigma : Concept & Application for Maximum Performance with Minimum Errors	Jakarta	2 Days					4-5						18-19	
1.9	Total Productive Maintenance (TPM)	Jakarta	2 Days	21-22	25-26			11-12				29-30			
1.10	Customer Complaint Management Process (CCMP)	Jakarta	1 Day			4				8				25	

### II. ENVIRONMENTAL

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DUDATION	IAN	EER	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Number		VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	WAR	APK	WAT	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	001	NOV	DEC
II.1	Environmental Management System ISO 14001 - Understanding & Implementation	Jakarta	2 Days	22-23	4-5	16-17	1-2	28-29	17-18	6-7	25-26	7-8	7-8	3-4	14-15
II.2	Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 14001	Jakarta	2 Days	29-30	12-13	23-24	15-16	19-20	22-23	14-15	12-13	23-24	14-15	17-18	21-22

# III. OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Number	TOURING FROM THE	• LINOL	Dortation	J.A.		in a	A. K		0011	002	AUG	OL.			520
III.1	Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems ISO 45001 - Requirements with guidance for use	Jakarta	2 Days	23-24	19-20	9-10	21-22	5-6	15-16	27-28	5-6	16-17	27-28	24-25	2-3
III.2	Competent Internal Auditor Training Course for ISO 45001	Jakarta	2 Days	30-31	25-26	17-18	28-29	12-13	23-24	29-30	3-4	9-10	20-21	18-19	8-9

# IV. INFORMATION SECURITY

Code Number	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
IV.1	Awareness ISO 27001 - Information Security Management System	Jakarta	2 Days			26-27			29-30			15-16			30-31
IV.2	Awareness ISO 22031 - Societal Security - Business Continuity Management Systems (BCMS)	Jakarta	2 Davs			30-31			24-25			8-9			16-17

# V. ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Number															
V.1	Awareness of Basic Electrical Safety Concepts	Jakarta	1 Day	8		31			17			30			31
V.2	Workshop: Audit for Product Safety Management System	Jakarta	2 Days				6-7			22-23			6-7		
V.3	Electrical Safety Testing based on IEC 60335 - Household Appliances	Jakarta	2 Days				20-21			14-15			13-14		
V.4	Understanding Sampling Method for Testing, Inspection, and Certification - Cable	Jakarta	1 Day			24			11			9			16
V.5	Understanding Sampling Method for Testing, Inspection, and Certification - Household Appliances	Jakarta	1 Day			17			25			16			23
V.6	Introduction to European CE Mark	Jakarta	1 Day			10			30			23			28
V.7	Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60950 - Information Technology Equipment	Jakarta	2 Days	8-9	5-6		14-15			7-8			20-21		
V.8	Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60065 - Audio Video and Similar Electronic Apparatus	Jakarta	2 Days	15-16	12-13			18-19			18-19			25-26	
V.9	Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60227 - PVC Insulated Cables	Jakarta	2 Days	22-23	18-19			28-29			26-27			11-12	
V.10	Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 60884 - Plugs & Socket Outlets	Jakarta	2 Days	29-30	26-27		22-23			1-2					
V.11	Training Course on Safety Testing based on IEC 61984 - Connectors	Jakarta	2 Days	13-14	24-25	18-19				28-29				2-3	

# Public Training Schedule 2020 KEKHO Training & Consulting



### **VI. TOYS & FURNITURE**

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Number	TRAINING FROGRAM	VERGE	Dortamon	O.A.T		marc		1017-11	0011	002	AUU		001		520
VI.1	Training Course on Furniture Safety	Jakarta	1 Day			4-5			18			3			8
VI.2	Training Course on European Standard for Playground Equipment and Surfacing	Jakarta	2 Days	29-30	18-19		29-30			20-21			5-6		
VI.3	Training Course on European Standard for Wood Flooring	Jakarta	2 Days					4-5			27-28			23-24	
VI.4	Training Course on Safety Testing of Toys	Jakarta	2 Days						23-24			23-24			21-22

# VII. FOOD SAFETY & AGRICULTURE

Code Number	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
VII.1	Food Safety Management System ISO 22000 - Understanding & Implementation	Jakarta	2 Days		25-26		15-16	11-12	17-18	22-23	10-11	3-4	12-13	9-10	14-15
VII.2	Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points (HACCP) - Understanding & Implementation	Jakarta	2 Days			30-31		28-29		9-10	24-25	14-15		16-17	22-23
VII.3	Training of Good Agriculture Practices (GAP's)	Jakarta	2 Days	28-29			29-30	12-13	24-25	16-17		22-23	26-27	25-26	29-30
VII.4	Training of Indonesian Good Argiculture Practices (IndoGAP)	Jakarta	1 Day		12		28		3		5		7		2
VII.5	Training of Organic Farming	Jakarta	1 Day	15		18		12		16		16		17	
VII.6	Training of Internal Control System (ICS)	Jakarta	2 Days		19-20				17-18				20-21		
VII.7	Training of Trainers Organic Facilitator	Jakarta	2 Days			18-19				15-16				11-12	
VII.8	Training of Organic Livestock	Jakarta	1 Day		22		21		17		12		14		15
VII.9	Training of Participatory Guarantee System (PGS)/PAMOR	Jakarta	2 Days	15-16			22-23			22-23				24-25	
VII.10	Training of Indonesia Organic Standard for Processing and Import	Jakarta	1 Day		27		22		30		26		27		29

#### VIII. MEDICAL

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Number															
VIII.1	Awareness Training of Indonesia SNI ISO 13485 - Sistem Manajemen Mutu Alat Kesehatan	Jakarta	2 Days			3-4		4-5			3-4		21-22		
VIII.2	Awareness Training of ISO 13485 - Quality Management System for Medical Devices	Jakarta	2 Days	21-22	27-28	10-11	8-9	14-15	29-30	23-24	11-12	29-30	8-9	4-5	30-31
VIII.3	Awareness Training of ISO 13485 and Competent Internal Medical Auditor	Jakarta	4 Days			9-12		11-14		13-16		21-24		16-19	
VIII.4	Awareness Training of ISO 14969 - Guidance on the application of ISO 13485	Jakarta	2 Days				22-23				26-27	1-2			
VIII.5	Awareness Training of ISO 14971 - Risk Management for Medical Devices	Jakarta	2 Days					11-12					7-8		
VIII.6	Awareness Training of Indonesia SNI ISO 15189 - Persyaratan Mutu dan Kompetensi Laboratorium Medik	Jakarta	2 Days					28-29						24-25	
VIII.7	Awareness Training of Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) for Production of Sterile Medical Products	Jakarta	2 Days			19-20							14-15		
VIII.8	Awareness Training of ISO 15378 - Primary Packaging Materials for Medicinal Products	Jakarta	2 Days	28-29	12-13				10-11					18-19	
VIII.9	Awareness Training of European Directives for Medical Devices (CE Mark)	Jakarta	2 Days				27-28			14-15					
VIII.10	Awareness Training of Cara Produksi Alat Kesehatan yang Baik (CPAKB)	Jakarta	1 Day	14	11		30	11	24		31	2	6-7		10
VIII.11	Awareness Training of Cara Distribusi Alat Kesehatan yang Baik (CDAKB)	Jakarta	1 Day	21		31		18	30	29	11		28	19	17

### IX. MINING

Code Number	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
IX.1	Awareness Training of LBMA Responsible Gold Guidance	Jakarta	2 Days			26-27				21-22				17-18	
IX.2	Training of Gold Supply Chain Process	Jakarta	2 Days	7-8			20-21				11-12				9-10

# Public Training Schedule 2020 KEKHO Training & Consulting





### X. MARINE

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
X.1	International Safety Management Code (ISM Code)	Jakarta	3 Days		25-27		21-23				11-13				15-17
A.1	international Safety Management Code (ISM Code)	Јакапа	3 Days		25-21		21-23				11-13				15-17

#### XI. HUMAN RESOURCES

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAD	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Numbe		VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	WAR	APR	WAT	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	001	NOV	DEC
XI.1	Basic HR Management For The Beginners	Jakarta	2 Days			26-27				21-22				17-18	
XI.2	Recruit, Interview & Select Right People	Jakarta	2 Days	7-8			20-21				11-12				9-10
XI.3	Personnel Administration Management	Jakarta	2 Days		4-5				24-25			15-16			15-16
XI.4	Sosialisasi & Implementasi UU Tenaga Kerja & Mengatasi Perselisihan Ketenagakerjaan	Jakarta	2 Days			19-20		13-14							

### XII. FINANCE & ACCOUNTING

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC
Number		VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	WAR		WAT	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	001	NOV	DEC
XII.1	Basic Accounting	Jakarta	2 Days	15-16		30-31				29-30				19-20	
XII.2	Akuntansi Perpajakan	Jakarta	2 Days				28-29				5-6				22-23
XII.3	Basic Perpajakan	Jakarta	2 Days		17-18				17-18			21-22			29-30

### XIII. OTHER TRAININGS

Code	TRAINING PROGRAM	VENUE	DURATION	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Number															
XI.1	ISO/IEC 17025 - Testing and Calibration Laboratories	Jakarta	3 Days			17-19				27-29				10-12	
XI.2	ISO 31000 (SNI 8615) - Risk Management	Jakarta	3 Days		25-27		21-23				11-13				15-17
XI.3	ISO 50001 - Energy Management System	Jakarta	2 Days	22-23					25-26			16-17			7-8
XI.4	ISO 28000 - Security Management System for Supply Chain	Jakarta	2 Days			11-12		12-13							
XI.5	ISO 37001 - Anti Bribery Management System	Jakarta	2 Days		18-19		14-15			14-15		15-16		17-18	
XI.6	Indonesia SNI ISO/IEC 17065:2012 - Requirements for Bodies Certifying Products, Processes and Services	Jakarta	1 Day	29					10		27		22		17
XI.7	Indonesia SNI ISO/IEC 17067:2013 - Fundamentals of Product Certification and Guidelines for Product Certification Schemes	Jakarta	1 Day		26					8		24		26	

KEKHO Consulting

For more details, please contact us at <a href="mailto:info@kekhogroup.com">info@kekhogroup.com</a>
The above mentioned investment value is NOT INCLUDED 10% VAT

Office:
JI. KH. Mas Mansyur #96-98 Kebon Melati, 1st floor building
Tanah Abang, Jakarta Pusat 10230 - INDONESIA
Telp. +62 21 3192 0220 Fax. +62 21 3192 0330
www.kebtoconsulting.com